These low cost peristaltic pumps are among the small est vari-
able-fl ow pumps in the market. Flow rates are available from 0.03 to
13 ml/min.They adapt easily to almost any instrument ap pli ca tion.
Enjoy the benefi ts of peristaltic pumps in your fl uid transfer applica-
tion.
Select from 5 different Vdc motor speeds, three different tub-
ing sizes and a variety of tubing materials. Norprene tubing offers
the longest pump life, Silicone is the softest with higher fl ow rates.

10
0V
O
P
S
-2
D
D
-p
2
2
Flow Rate              Tubing                                                                                                               Pump Part No.
     ml/min                  ID                   RPM Range (Vdc)               Model No.              Norprene®       Silicone           Viton®
6Vdc Pumps - Variable-fl ow; reversible; up to 300 mA current draw
   0.4 to 1.3       0.8 mm (1/32”)       20 to 77 (5 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.008.FV00.00X    SP101.010            NA                  NA
    1 to 3.8        1.6 mm (1/16”)      20 to 77 (5 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.016.FV00.00X    SP101.011     SP100.011            NA
   3.3 to 13        3.0 mm (1/8”)       20 to 77 (5 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.030.FV00.00X    SP101.012     SP100.012    SP102.012*
12Vdc Pumps - Variable-fl ow; reversible; up to 150 mA current draw
Standard Pump Range
  0.17 to 0.7      0.8 mm (1/32”)      9.5 to 41 (4 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.008.BV00.00X    SP101.005            NA                  NA
   0.4 to 1.3       0.8 mm (1/32”)      20 to 77 (5 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.008.AV00.00X    SP101.006            NA                  NA
   0.5 to 2.1       1.6 mm (1/16”)     9.5 to 41 (4 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.016.BV00.00X    SP101.001     SP100.001           NA
    1 to 3.8        1.6 mm (1/16”)      20 to 77 (5 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.016.AV00.00X    SP101.002     SP100.002           NA
   1.7 to 7.7        3.0 mm (1/8”)      9.5 to 41 (4 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.030.BV00.00X    SP101.003     SP100.003     SP102.003
   3.3 to 13        3.0 mm (1/8”)       20 to 77 (5 to 12Vdc)   SP10XX.030.AV00.00X    SP101.004     SP100.004    SP102.004*
Low Flow Pump Range
 0.03 to 0.09     0.8 mm (1/32”)      1.5 to 5.5 (4 to 12Vdc)  SP10XX.008.EV00.00X    SP101.013            NA                  NA
 0.06 to 0.18     0.8 mm (1/32”)    3.3 to 10.5 (4 to 12Vdc) SP10XX.008.DV00.00X    SP101.014            NA                  NA
 0.08 to 0.28     1.6 mm (1/16”)     1.5 to 5.5 (4 to 12Vdc)  SP10XX.016.EV00.00X    SP101.015     SP100.014           NA
 0.14 to 0.38     0.8 mm (1/32”)        8 to 22 (4 to 12Vdc)    SP10XX.008.CV00.00X    SP101.016            NA                  NA
 0.18 to 0.54     1.6 mm (1/16”)    3.3 to 10.5 (4 to 12Vdc) SP10XX.016.DV00.00X    SP101.017     SP100.017           NA
    0.3 to 1         3.0 mm (1/8”)      1.5 to 5.5 (4 to 12Vdc)  SP10XX.030.EV00.00X    SP101.018     SP100.018     SP102.018
  0.42 to 1.1      1.6 mm (1/16”)        8 to 22 (4 to 12Vdc)    SP10XX.016.CV00.00X    SP101.019     SP100.019           NA
  0.65 to 1.9       3.0 mm (1/8”)     3.3 to 10.5 (4 to 12Vdc) SP10XX.030.DV00.00X    SP101.020     SP100.020     SP102.020
    1.5 to 4         3.0 mm (1/8”)        8 to 22 (4 to 12Vdc)    SP10XX.030.CV00.00X    SP101.021     SP100.021     SP102.021
Flow rates listed are nominal and will vary depending upon fl uid viscosity and back pressure.
*3mm Viton tubing with 70 rpm motor operates at approx 10% less than ratings. Flow is reduced.
Other special tubing options are available on special order. Call for details.
SP100VO Ordering Information – (Flow rates listed are for Norprene tubing; Silicone is 10-20% higher).
NA - Not Available at this time
NR - Not Recommended
APT logo–TM Advanced Product Technology, LLC    Viton–Reg TM DuPont Dow Elastomers LLC
Norprene–Reg TM Norton Co.            Chemsure–TM W.L. Gore & Associates, Inc.